

Become a Friend of Linwood Gardens

Linwood Gardens is located 35 miles southwest of Rochester, New York in the farmlands of the Genesee Valley. The garden landscape was designed in the early 1900s with an Arts and Crafts style summerhouse, walled gardens with pools and fountains, ornamental trees, and a view of the valley below.

Our mission is to preserve the gardens and the tree peony collection for future generations to enjoy.

Linwood Gardens is listed on both the Federal and the New York State Register of Historic Places, and is a registered Not-for-Profit (501c3) organization.

Friends of Linwood annual membership includes:

- Satisfaction of helping to preserve the historic garden landscape
- Unlimited visits to the forthcoming Tree Peony Festival of Flowers
- Invitation to a special Friends event

enclosed is fify check for	(payable to Linwood Gardens).
\$30.00 Friend of Linw	ood Gardens
\$60.00 Friend of Linwo	ood Gardens
\$100.00 Supporting Fr	riend of Linwood Gardens
\$500.00 Lifetime Frien	nd of Linwood Gardens
Other	
Name (please print)Address	
City/Zip	Phone